
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

842 

890 

11 

220 

857 

200 

724 

Name 

Xander Malatesta 

Kaylee Countryman 

Maximillian Spilger 

Kyle Drysdale 

Mason Duchesne 

Killian Harris 

Nixx Eggleston 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

11 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

11 

12 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:38.138 

11:38.175 

11:38.714 

11:41.390 

11:45.803 

8:19.274 

9:16.327 

Best Tm 

39.344 

39.272 

39.481 

39.331 

39.672 

39.425 

39.295 

In Lap 

11 

10 

11 

10 

8 

10 

11 

SubClass Comment 

avoidable contact - 5 sec turn 1 lap 14  

incident resp - 5 sec turn 7 lap 12/13 

 

Printed: 12/17/2023 8:07:58 PM 

Kelly 
Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #04 
07 Rotax Junior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:02:15 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/17/2023 20:40 


